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ZP EASY
Palletizer for shipping cases

TECHNICAL DATA

Mechanical speed	 STROKES/1’	 max. 12

Power absorption (max.)	 KW	 4

Air consumption	 Nl/Cycle	 15

Air pressure	 bar	 6

Gross weight	 kg	 ~1250

Net weight	 kg	 ~750

Weight lifted	 kg	 max. 50

Size range	 min.	 max.

ee	 120	 600

fe	 100	 500

de	 120	 600

E	 -	 1219

F	 -	 1219
E

F

max.
1900

max. 
165

23
44

38
14

2564

65
0 

± 
30

1000


